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WEBB PAUL M JR/WEBB LORA L
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICAH & APRYLL TILLOT

PAUL M JR & LORA L 

0962/0650 9/10/2002 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH & CAOLYN NORRIS

MICAH & APRYLL TILL
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000046096 Roof Replacement 38,000 12/14/2022

25084 SFR 739 10/05/2006

2021HX Base Yr

289 SW DUSK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,387 134.4107 150.54 509,879 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2692

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 253,305

FGR 486 55 267 32,959

FOP 319 30 96 11,851

FOP 509 30 153 18,887

FST 325 55 179 22,097

FUS 640 100 640 79,004

4,331 3,387 418,101

BAS= W10 FOP= W49 S7 E7  R2 U2  E10  D2 R2  E28 N7$ S7 W28
L2 U2  W10  D2 L2  W7 FGR= W21 S22 E6 S2 E12 N2 E3 N22$ S22
FOP= S19 E59 N7 W51 N12 W8$ E8 S12 E51 N11 E3 N16 W3 N14$
PTR= N20 FUS= N18 W13 S8 W17 N8 W13 S18 E5 S7 E5 N7 E3 N4 E17
S4 E3 S7 E5 N7 E5$ S20$ PTR=  N70 FST= N13 W25 S13 E25$ S70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 30 660.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,980

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

3,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


